. Tosnr Prevent Adhesion with Tosaf’s Anti-Block Solutions

Designed to prevent film adhesion and blocking, our solutions ensure smooth processing and improved
handling by reducing surface friction. Suitable for various applications, including food packaging,

industrial packaging, consumer goods, and agricultural films.

Carrier | Additive
Resin %

AB7644PE L|LDPE 70%
AB9897PE LLDPE 65%
ABOSIOPE LDPE 50%
AB4I39PE LLDPE 20%
AB6174PE | DPE 20%
AB7313LL LLDPE 20%
ABO63ILL LLDPE 5%
AB9988PE LLDPE 5%
AB9870PE LI DPE 5%

@ www.tosaf.com [ Tosaf

Additive
Category

Silicate

Silicate

Silicate

Silicate

DE

Synthetic

High Purity

Proprietary

Proprietary

Specific
Gravity | Contact

1.72 v
1.59 v
1.39 v
1.06 v
1.05 v
1.03 v
0.95 v
0.92 v
0.93 v

Food
Packaging

v

Film Type
Industrial Consumer
Packaging goods
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v

Agricultural

v

High loaded general-purpose
grade

High loaded general-purpose
grade Fine PSD

Medium loaded general-purpose
grade

General purpose

Intended for high anti-blocking
properties mainly for EVA
containing recipes

High anti-blocking performance

For high transparency thin gauge
PE films

Spherical AB for low scratch and
metalizable films

Specialty AB for high-end
applications



