



Prevent Adhesion with Tosaf's Anti-Block Solutions



Designed to prevent film adhesion and blocking, our solutions ensure smooth processing and improved handling by reducing surface friction. Suitable for various applications, including food packaging, industrial packaging, consumer goods, and agricultural films.

Product	Carrier Resin	Additive %	Additive Category	Specific Gravity	Food Contact	Film Type				Details
						Food Packaging	Industrial Packaging	Consumer goods	Agricultural	
AB7644PE	LLDPE	70%	Silicate	1.72	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	High loaded general-purpose grade
AB9897PE	LLDPE	65%	Silicate	1.59	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	High loaded general-purpose grade Fine PSD
AB0510PE	LDPE	50%	Silicate	1.39	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Medium loaded general-purpose grade
AB4139PE	LLDPE	20%	Silicate	1.06	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	General purpose
AB6174PE	LDPE	20%	DE	1.05	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Intended for high anti-blocking properties mainly for EVA containing recipes
AB7313LL	LLDPE	20%	Synthetic	1.03	✓	✓	✓	✓		High anti-blocking performance
AB0631LL	LLDPE	5%	High Purity	0.95	✓	✓	✓	✓		For high transparency thin gauge PE films
AB9988PE	LLDPE	5%	Proprietary	0.92	✓	✓	✓	✓		Spherical AB for low scratch and metalizable films
AB9870PE	LLDPE	5%	Proprietary	0.93	✓	✓	✓	✓		Specialty AB for high-end applications